East Noble Boy's Golf Sectional 2012

Teams Scoring Summary

[BOX 2]

Date: June 1, 2012 Boys: Place School Score
Host School: East Noble Girls: 1 Carroll 305
Course: Noble Hawk Sectional: 2 Dekalb 318
City: Kendallville Regional: 3 Garrett 324
- 4 East Noble 326
5 Leo 332
Overall Individual Scoring Summary [BOX 3] 6 Angola 335
Place Name School Score 7 Fremont 351
1 Oliver Gibson Carroll 70 8 Central Noble 354
2 Michael Sharp East Noble 72 9 West Noble 359
3 Spencer Shoemaker Dekalb 73 10 Churubusco 360
4 Austin Corcimiglia Fremont 74 11 Eastside 401
5 12 Hamilton 405
Indicate with double asterisk (**) when playoff determines winner. 13
14
Individuals Advancing Without A Team Summary [BOX 4] 15
Place Name School Score 16
1 Michael Sharp East Noble 72 17
2 Austin Corcimiglia Fremont 74 18
3 Ryuan Mayer** Churubusco 80 Indicate with asterisk (*) when fifth player's score
4 determines team's place.
5
The top three individuals advance.
Team
Hole #| 1 6 9 | Out |10) 11 )12 ) 13| 14| 15| 16 | 17 | 18 In | Total Score
School Name Player Name Par 4 3 4 5 4 4 4 3 4 35 4 3 4 5 4 3 5 3 5 36 71
Angola Justin Lomont 1 5 3 4 5 7 4 4 4 5 41 3 3 4 5 4 4 8 3 5 39 80
Ryan Stayback 2 4 4 5 7 6 4 4 4 5 43 6 3 5 5 6 4 6 4 5 44 87
Eric Ruff 3 4 3 5 6 5 3 4 4 5 39 3 4 6 6 5 4 6 3 5 42 81
Max Essman 4 5 3 6 9 6 5 4 4 4 46 5 4 5 6 6 6 7 4 5 48 94
Noah Jones 5 5 5 4 6 4 3 6 6 4 43 6 2 5 6 5 4 6 5 5 44 87 335
Carroll (Allen County) |Oliver Gibson 1 3 3 3 5 4 5 4 3 5 35 3 2 4 5 5 5 5 2 4 35 70
Alec Ramsey 2 4 3 4 6 4 4 4 2 6 37 4 5 4 6 5 3 6 2 4 39 76
Alex Cahill 3 4 3 5 5 3 5 4 3 8 40 4 3 6 6 6 3 5 5 6 44 84
Chandler Rice 4 6 3 5 5 4 4 3 5 5 40 4 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 35 75
Garrett Leeper 5 5 3 5 5 3 5 4 4 5 39 3 2 4 7 8 5 6 3 7 45 84 305




Team
Score

354

360

318

326

401

351

324

Total

71

81

86
96
91
107

80
92
100

97
91

73
82
81

82
88
72
84
83
93
87

94
105

98
104
105

74
86
95

96
96
75
81

79
89
91

In

36

39
45
53
47

56

38
45
51

43
48

37

42

40
39

43
37

40
43

47

42

49
54
50
48
52

34

44
50

52

52

40
39

41

45
50

18

17

16

15

14

13

12

11

10

Out

2

Hole #| 1

Par

Player Name

Miles Merriman

Brett Gallmeyer
Dirk Meyer

Austin Rose

Mitchell Comparet

Ryan Mayer
Beau Barkley

Parker Conrad
Brandon Norris
Brad Martin

Spencer Shoemaker
Anthony Filogamo
Troy Chappell
Calvin George

Quinten Johnson

Michael Sharp

Andrew Kretler
Trevor Molen

Evan Hart

Ethan Wyatt

Layton Ginder

Benjamin Fliehman
Kyle Franz

Seth Emenhiser

Colton Hein

Austin Corcimiglia
Tyler Jenkins

Jordan Schmucker
Collin Sherburne

Colt Penner

Bennett Rieke

Karston Cooper

Cameron Stockdale

Zach Sarrazine

Jake Stafford

School Name
Cental Noble

Churubusco

Dekalb

East Noble

Eastside

Fremont

Garrett
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Seth Brown

Dylan Burns
Bo Smith

Hunter Schiffli
Casey Rote

Greg Welker
Sean Bock

Kent Kimura
Trent Bauer

Chandler Reinking

Austin King

Jordan Younce
Seth Bontrager
Kris Handshoe
Kyle Badskey
Nick Thimler

School Name
Hamilton

Leo

West Noble

Lakewood Park




